2024 Transportation Alternatives (STBG Set-Aside) - FINAL

BFCG

CDTC

CWCOG (SWW RTPO)
Island

NEW RTPO
Okanogan

Palouse RTPO
Peninsula RTPO
PSRC

Quad-County RTPO
RTC

San Juan

SCOG

SRTC

TRPC

WCOG

WWVMPO

YVCOG

Grand Total

Urbanized (UL)
Areas >=
200,001

323,225

4,769,215

537,404

566,059
263,435

6,459,338

Urban (UM)
Areas >= 50,000
and <= 200,000

98,893
85,380

26,155

203,047

163,231
63,163
168,503

892,943

Urban (US)
Areas >= 5,000
and <= 49,999

15,220
8,074
115,072
57,401
6,401
10,333
41,372
107,283
103,953
110,142
19,534
23,450
16,675
30,036
40,280

57,526

762,752

Rural (R)
Areas <=
4,999

45,807
47,446
174,536
52,522
78,422
42,952
29,282
115,276
358,575
111,267
124,038
22,512
55,898
99,832
79,607
83,578
16,041
98,876

1,636,467

Any Area
Total County

189,127
76,001
184,567
54,103
41,749
26,227
47,650
109,542
2,674,972
108,976
335,172
11,080
80,681
335,955
183,627
141,303
38,984
159,916

4,799,632

TATOTAL

573,379
230,414
559,555
164,026
126,572
79,512
144,459
332,101
8,109,762
330,385
1,016,148
33,592
244,600
1,018,521
556,705
428,392
118,188
484,821

14,551,132

WSDOT/Local Programs
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